

Materiale intretinere

I.D.: 74173613

Data publicarii 12.10.22 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.223,90 RON - 1.223,90 RON

Descriere: OSB 6MM: 4 x BUC 42.0168= 168.0672 SILICON UNIV.T: 1 x BUC 21.0084= 21.0084 CLEMA PLASTIC: 20 x BUC 1.5126= 30.2521 DIBLU MULTISCOP 8X50: 20 x BUC 0.126= 2.521 SURUB PAL SI LEMN 5X100: 20 x BUC 0.2941= 5.8824 INCHIZATOR LACAT 100: 4 x BUC 5.042= 20.1681 LACAT 32MM: 1 x BUC 4.6218= 4.6218 DIBLU 10X100 PT.MONTAJ: 50 x BUC 0.5882= 29.4118 SURUB PAL SI LEMN 6X120: 50 x BUC 0.5882= 29.4118 SPRAI ROSU: 1 x BUC 9.2437= 9.2437 BATERIE LAVOAR: 1 x BUC 58.8235= 58.8235 BATERII R6 4BUC: 3 x BUC 10.084= 30.2521 BATERII R3 4BUC: 3 x BUC 10.084= 30.2521 PERIE SARMA : 1 x BUC 5.8824= 5.8824 MARKER NEGRU: 2 x BUC 2.521= 5.042 SIFON FLEXIBIL 1 1/2: 2 x BUC 10.9244= 21.8487 TUB LED 18W: 5 x BUC 13.4454= 67.2269 LACAT 38MM: 3 x BUC 5.042= 15.1261 TEPI ANTIPASARI 0.33M: 4 x BUC 11.7647= 47.0588 BUTUC 82MM: 1 x BUC 40.3361= 40.3361 BURGHIU METAL 6MM: 2 x BUC 10.9244= 21.8487 STARTER S10: 10 x BUC 2.1008= 21.0084 TAC-PAC 9G: 1 x BUC 7.9832= 7.9832 TUB NEON 36W: 10 x BUC 5.8824= 58.8235 LACAT 50MM: 1 x BUC 11.7647= 11.7647 PAT CABLU 25X16MM BA: 4 x BUC 6.7227= 26.8908 PISTOL SILICON 25MM: 1 x BUC 24.3697= 24.3697 SILICON UNIV.T: 2 x BUC 21.0084= 42.0168 BUTUC 31/51/92: 2 x BUC 40.3362= 80.6723 ROBINET COLTAR SCHELL 1/2: 2 x BUC 21.0084= 42.0168 ZAVOR PLAT140MM: 1 x BUC 7.563= 7.563 DIBLU RIGIPS T: 10 x BUC 0.3361= 3.3613 SURUB RIGIPS 3.5X45: 10 x BUC 0.0756= 0.7563 PROFIL TRECERE 90CM: 2 x BUC 18.4874= 36.9748